
www.thegardenersguide.com | sdelgado@collabdesigns.com

Press Kit
Gardening Blog |  TheGardenersGuide.com

A resource guide for all things related to gardening and cultivating green spaces.

Established June 2023, The Gardeners Guide is a outlet for sharing 
gardening information. From decorating to planting this reasource 
connects gardening enthusiast intersect with the wonders of  nature.

About The Author
Susan Delgado is a professional Graphic Designer, Web-Developer 
with 10+ year experience in programming websites, email develop-
ment and designing corporate industry print collateral. Her person-
al hobbies include gardening, crafts and learning. She works 
remotely and maintains various websites both for clients & hobby.

Significant Growth
Athough fairly new the gardeners guide has gained a lot of  traction on social media and has a fair 
amount of  growth in a very small time frame.

Visitors

Unique Visitors

Pages Per Visit

Returning Visitors

Time On Site

Views

Event Count

1.9k Followers 329 Followers

795

426

7

2.64%

2m 18s

3.3k

9.2k

Visitors

Unique Visitors

Pages Per Visit

Returning Visitors

Time On Site

Views

Event Count

Life Time Monthly Average

287

183

6

5%

1m 28s

1.2k

3.8k


