The Gardeners Guide Press Kit

Gardening Blog | TheGardenersGuide.com

A resource guide for all things related to gardening and cultivating green spaces.



Established June 2023, The Gardeners Guide is a outlet for sharing gardening information. From decorating to planting this reasource connects gardening enthusiast intersect with the wonders of nature.

About The Author

Susan Delgado is a professional Graphic Designer, Web-Developer with 10+ year experience in programming websites, email development and designing corporate industry print collateral. Her personal hobbies include gardening, crafts and learning. She works remotely and maintains various websites both for clients & hobby.

Significant Growth

Athough fairly new the gardeners guide has gained a lot of traction on social media and has a fair amount of growth in a very small time frame.

Life Time		Monthly Average	
Visitors	795	Visitors	287
Unique Visitors	426	Unique Visitors	183
Pages Per Visit	7	Pages Per Visit	6
Returning Visitors	2.64%	Returning Visitors	5%
Time On Site	2m 18s	Time On Site	1m 28s
Views	3.3k	Views	1.2k
Event Count	9.2k	Event Count	3.8k
	1.9k Followers	329 Followers	

